1
Low Density Cartridge Heaters
To order, call 1-800-826-6342 or shop online at omega.comSM
Low Density Cartridge Heaters
�The standard termination for low-density
cartridge heaters is Type F, consisting of
254 mm (10") internally connected flexible
lead wires with high temperature insulation,

To order, call 1-800-826-6342 or shop online at omega.comSM
Note: Model numbers above are for low density cartridge heaters terminated with Type F flexible leads, 254 mm (10") long.
Ordering Example: LDC00010, 150W, 120 Vac, cartridge heater.
3⁄16" Diameter, Actual 4.70 mm (0.185")
Custom Engineered/Manufactured Heaters
Because an electric heater can be very application specific, for sizes and
ratings not listed, Omega will design and manufacture a low-density cartridge
heater to meet your requirements.
Please Specify the Following:
Order by model number from the
standard sizes and ratings list on
the preceding pages. Note that
model numbers shown are for
heaters with Type F Termination
[254 mm (10") leads].
l Diameter	 l Termination Types	 l Application Type
l Length	 l Lead Length		  l Operating Temperature
l Wattage	 l Cable/Braid Length
l Voltage	 l Special Features
To Order Visit omega.com/ldc1 for Pricing and Details
Model No. Sheath Length
Watts
Watt Density
120V 240V mm inch Watt/cm2 Watt/in2
LDC00001 — 25.4 1 15 5.3 34
LDC00002 — 38.1 11⁄2 20 4.7 30
LDC00003 — 50.8 2 30 4.9 31
LDC00004 — 63.5 21⁄2 40 5.0 32
LDC00005 — 76.2 3 45 4.5 29
LDC00006 — 101.6 4 65 4.7 31
LDC00007 — 127.0 5 80 4.6 29
LDC00008 — 152.4 6 100 4.7 30
LDC00009 — 177.8 7 125 5.0 32
LDC00010 — 203.2 8 150 5.2 33
LDC00011 — 254.0 10 170 4.7 30